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Air Management Program Organizational Chart
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Air Management Program

Permits & Compliance Section

Mary Oleson
Operation Permit
Policy Coordinator

John Roth

Dispersion Modeling Coordinator

Joshua Lambert
Permit Specialist
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Gail Good

" Program Director

Ron Binzley
Permits &
Stationary Source
Modeling

Dave Minkey
New Source Review
Policy Coordinator

Jordan Munson
Permit Writer - Construction

Beth Perk

Permit Writer - Construction

Paul Yeung
Permit Writer - Construction

Ashley Gray

Compliance Policy Coordinator

Andy Seeber
Stack Test Team Leader -
Continuous Emission Monitoring

Sophia Ziehr
Compliance Specialist
Open Burning Public Contact

Maria Hill

Compliance,
Enforcement &
Emissions Inventory

Click on staff names
for contact links

Megan Corrado
Emissions Inventory Coordinator /
Permit Metrics Coordinator

Liesl Stewart
Asbestos Program Specialist
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https://apps.dnr.wi.gov/staffdir/ContactSearchResultsExt.aspx?cno=28752&cSrc=EMPLOYEE
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Air Management Program

Monitoring Section &
Monitoring Field Operations
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| Gail Good

" Program Director
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Ben Wolf

Air Monitoring
Station Supervisor

Program Sta”

Vacant
Air Monitoring ”z ;

Pam Foy Gilmore
Data Quality Assurance
Coordinator

Dakota Fassnacht

Data Quality Assurance Specialist

Erin Howard
Data Quality Assurance/
Field Operator

Samm Posnanski
Chemist

Click on sta” names f or
contact links

Katie Halmo
BioWatch
& Toxics Coordinator

Benjamin Evans
Field Operations Coordinator

Jason Lohr
Electronics Coordinator

Dave Terpstra
Electronics Engineer

Vinnie Stepnock

Electronics Engineer

Tim Kennedy
Chemist

Jamie Gauthier
Field Operator

Karl Knutson
Field Operator

Alex Nyhus
Field Operator

Samuel Arcand
Field Operator

Gabe Ziskin
Field Operator

Reece Matheson
Field Operator

Matthew Peckham
Field Operator
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https://apps.dnr.wi.gov/staffdir/ContactSearchResultsExt.aspx?cno=28752&cSrc=EMPLOYEE
https://apps.dnr.wi.gov/staffdir/ContactSearchResultsExt.aspx?cno=55579&cSrc=EMPLOYEE
mailto:Pamela.FoyGilmore@wisconsin.gov
mailto:Dakota.Fassnacht@wisconsin.gov
mailto:Benjamin.Evans@wisconsin.gov
mailto:Erin.Howard@wisconsin.gov
mailto:Jason.Lohr@wisconsin.gov
mailto:David.Terpstra@wisconsin.gov
mailto:Vincent.Stepnock@wisconsin.gov
mailto:Tim.Kennedy@wisconsin.gov
mailto:samuel.arcand@wisconsin.gov
mailto:Jamie.Gauthier@wisconsin.gov
mailto:Gabe.Ziskin@wisconsin.gov
mailto:Karl.Knutson@wisconsin.gov
mailto:reece.matheson@wisconsin.gov
mailto:Alexander.Nyhus@wisconsin.gov
mailto:MatthewA.Peckham@wisconsin.gov
mailto:Samuel.Posnanski@wisconsin.gov
mailto:Katherine.Halmo@wisconsin.gov

Air Management Program

Air Quality Planning & Standards
and Business Support & IT Sections

David Bizot
Policy Analyst

Cody Converse
Air Quality Data Analyst

Kelly Halada
Policy Analyst

Savannah Bush
Policy Analyst
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Brianna Denk

® Gail Good

\ " Program Director

Air Quality Planning

A & Standards

Emma Cleveland
SIP & Rule Coordinator

Jonathan Loftus
Stationary Source
Control Strategy Engineer

Nishanthi Wijekoon
Emissions Inventory
Developer

Chris Bovee
Mobile Source Emissions
Modeler

Alex Oser
Air Quality Meteorologist

O, P

Cortney Shelton
Grants & Budget Coordinator

Alexis Terry

Business Coordinator

Tim Wenzler
Operation Permit
Processor

Andrew Wolff

Construction Permit Processor

Click on staff names for
contact links

Matthew

Matrise
Business Support

Craig Czarnecki
Public Information Specialist /
Outreach Coordinator

Lindsay Haas
Air Communications &
Outreach Specialist

Emil Hoelter
Records Coordinator
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https://apps.dnr.wi.gov/staffdir/ContactSearchResultsExt.aspx?cno=28752&cSrc=EMPLOYEE
https://apps.dnr.wi.gov/staffdir/ContactSearchResultsExt.aspx?cno=59906&cSrc=EMPLOYEE
https://apps.dnr.wi.gov/staffdir/ContactSearchResultsExt.aspx?cno=28580&cSrc=EMPLOYEE
mailto:emma.cleveland@wisconsin.gov
mailto:cortney.shelton@wisconsin.gov
mailto:craig.czarnecki@wisconsin.gov
mailto:cody.converse@wisconsin.gov
mailto:Jonathan.Loftus@Wisconsin.gov
mailto:alexis.terry@wisconsin.gov
mailto:Lindsay.Haas@wisconsin.gov
mailto:kellye.halada@wisconsin.gov
mailto:Nishanthi.Wijekoon@wisconsin.gov
mailto:Timothy.Wenzler1@wisconsin.gov
mailto:savannahm.bush@wisconsin.gov
mailto:Christopher.Bovee@wisconsin.gov
mailto:Andrew.Wolff@wisconsin.gov
mailto:alex.oser@wisconsin.gov
mailto:emila.hoelter@wisconsin.gov
mailto:David.Bizot@wisconsin.gov

Click on staff names
for contact links

Air Management Program
Kristin Hart Vacant

West & South Central Regl.on &4 |\ | Field Operations Director Small Business Environmental
Northern & Northeast Reglon Assistance Program Coordinator

"\ Barb Pavliscak @ Randy Matty
sAsy | Wast & South , e Northern &
= Central Region e Northeast Region

Alex Torres Terrianna Bradley Quinton LeSage Alyssa Eggert
Permit Writer - Compliance Inspector - Compliance Inspector - Compliance Inspector -
Registration Major Source Major Source Minor Source

Philip Adoe
Compliance Inspector -
Major Source

Hanna Moscho Carol Crawford
Permit Writer - Operation Permit Writer - Operation

Colin Janssen
Permit Writer - Operation

Michalee Leuthard IERIERE Jeff Artus

Complia.nce Inspector - Compliance Inspector - Compliance Inspector -
Major Source Major Source Major Source

Marcus Hellenbrand
Permit Writer - Operation

Lucas Jewell Samuel Saeian Jenna Kouba
Compliance - Minor Source / Compliance Inspector - Compliance Inspector -
Asbestos Inspector Major Source Major Source
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https://apps.dnr.wi.gov/staffdir/ContactSearchResultsExt.aspx?cno=6104&cSrc=EMPLOYEE
https://apps.dnr.wi.gov/staffdir/ContactSearchResultsExt.aspx?cno=24356&cSrc=EMPLOYEE
https://apps.dnr.wi.gov/staffdir/ContactSearchResultsExt.aspx?cno=5296&cSrc=EMPLOYEE
mailto:Alexander.TorresNegron@wisconsin.gov
mailto:Colin.Janssen@wisconsin.gov
mailto:Marcus.Hellenbrand@wisconsin.gov
mailto:terrianna.bradley@wisconsin.gov
mailto:Philip.Adoe@wisconsin.gov
mailto:michalee.leuthard@wisconsin.gov
mailto:lucas.jewell@wisconsin.gov
mailto:quinton.lesage@wisconsin.gov
mailto:hanna.moscho@wisconsin.gov
mailto:Tania.Taff@wisconsin.gov
mailto:Samuel.Saeian@wisconsin.gov
mailto:Michelle.Farley@wisconsin.gov
mailto:alyssa.eggert@wisconsin.gov
mailto:EdwardsSawyer.Effiong@wisconsin.gov
mailto:jenna.kouba@wisconsin.gov
mailto:Jeffrey.Artus@wisconsin.gov

Air Management Program

Southeast Region
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Vacant
Southeast Region -

Waukesha &
Plymouth

Kristin Hart

Field Operations Director

Mike Griffin

Compliance Inspector -
Major Source

Stephen Nehring

Asbestos Inspector

Matthew Geldmeyer
Asbestos Inspector

Ruhun Goonewardena
Permit Writer - Construction

Ryan Bergh
Compliance - Major Source /
Stack Test Engineer

Sensen Lin
Compliance Inspector -
Major Source

Mike Szabo

Southeast Region -
Milwaukee

Mark Chamberlain

Asbestos Inspector

Quin Kovar
Stack Test Engineer /
Asbestos Inspector

John Eide
Compliance - Major Source /
Asbestos Inspector

Elizabeth Behling

Asbestos Inspector
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Click on staff names
for contact links


https://apps.dnr.wi.gov/staffdir/ContactSearchResultsExt.aspx?cno=53208&cSrc=EMPLOYEE
https://apps.dnr.wi.gov/staffdir/ContactSearchResultsExt.aspx?cno=5296&cSrc=EMPLOYEE
mailto:Ruhun.Goonewardena@wisconsin.gov
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mailto:Mark.Chamberlain@wisconsin.gov
mailto:john.eide@wisconsin.gov
mailto:quin.kovar@wisconsin.gov
mailto:elizabeth.behling@wisconsin.gov
mailto:Ryan.Bergh@wisconsin.gov
mailto:Sensen.Lin@wisconsin.gov
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